
BARRE I9 - STARTWAARDE 6 SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 309 Faes Marie Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 6,00 0,80 0,80 0,90 0,83 15,17

2 318 Van Hecke Louise Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 1,30 1,80 2,00 1,70 13,80

3 315 Carrette Anouk Gym Izegem 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 1,50 2,00 1,90 1,80 13,70

4 330 Gekiere Febe Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 6,00 3,40 3,90 3,10 3,47 12,53

5 327 Talpe Julie We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 2,90 3,10 3,10 3,03 12,47

6 306 Lemmens Mariette Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 3,00 3,20 3,00 3,07 12,43

7 301 Wagemans Alice Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,00 3,10 3,00 3,00 3,03 11,97

8 325 Dervaux Suzan We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 3,40 3,60 3,60 3,53 11,97

9 333 Roelant Poppy Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 3,70 3,90 3,50 3,70 11,80

9 323 Van Buynder Lisanne Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 3,80 3,60 3,70 3,70 11,80

11 300 Van Huele Hope Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,00 3,00 3,70 3,60 3,43 11,57

12 331 Lemarcq Estee Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 4,20 4,20 5,00 4,47 11,03

13 321 De Kimpe Laure Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 4,60 4,70 4,60 4,63 10,87

14 328 Cilli Ninette Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,50 4,90 5,00 4,50 4,80 10,70

15 326 Berte Fara Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,10 4,37 10,63

16 332 Loosveldt Rona Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,00 4,30 4,90 4,70 4,63 10,37

17 329 Desmarets Duverger Ethel We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 4,50 4,50 4,70 4,90 4,70 9,80

18 322 Bruneel Estelle TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 5,00 5,70 5,40 5,30 5,47 9,53

19 320 De Rudder Camille TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 4,00 4,40 4,80 4,90 4,70 9,30

20 302 Bervoets Daria Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 6 10 3,50 4,60 4,60 4,40 4,53 8,97

21 324 Deruyttere Jasmijn TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Barre 6 8 4,00 6,60 6,30 5,90 6,27 5,73

BARRE I9 - STARTWAARDE 8-10 SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 319 Lucker Layla Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Barre 10 10 9,50 1,30 1,50 1,90 1,57 17,93

2 314 Eeckhout Fleur Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Barre 10 10 9,00 1,00 1,10 1,20 1,10 17,90

3 317 Atiye Huwel Holley Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Barre 10 10 10,00 2,20 2,50 2,50 2,40 17,60

4 312 Bruckenburg Josefien Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 7,00 2,30 1,70 1,80 1,93 15,07

5 311 Poelmans Sien Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 7,50 3,00 3,60 3,30 3,30 14,20

6 310 Segerink Stella Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 7,50 3,30 3,50 3,60 3,47 14,03

7 308 Van Opstal Clo Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 6,00 2,10 2,10 2,30 2,17 13,83

8 307 Vermeulen Nore Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 6,00 2,50 2,40 2,40 2,43 13,57

9 303 Bogaerts Jade Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 6,00 2,10 2,60 2,90 2,53 13,47

10 313 Baekelmans Lisse Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 5,50 2,80 2,50 2,80 2,70 12,80



10 316 Dequeker Mary-Jane Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 5,50 2,90 2,50 2,70 2,70 12,80

12 305 Sebrechts Fleur Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 5,50 3,40 3,40 3,10 3,30 12,20

13 304 Fransen Eva Blijf jong 2015 I9 Barre 8 10 5,50 3,50 3,50 3,30 3,43 12,07

BALK I9 - STARTWAARDE 6 SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 323 Van Buynder Lisanne Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 1,70 2,30 2,00 12,50

2 315 Carrette Anouk Gym Izegem 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 5,00 3,40 3,50 3,45 11,55

3 305 Sebrechts Fleur Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 5,00 3,20 3,80 3,50 11,50

4 330 Gekiere Febe Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 2,70 2,90 2,80 11,20

5 322 Bruneel Estelle TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 3,20 3,70 3,45 11,05

6 311 Poelmans Sien Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 5,00 4,30 4,20 4,25 10,75

7 331 Lemarcq Estee Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 3,30 3,40 3,35 10,65

8 321 De Kimpe Laure Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 4,10 3,70 3,90 10,60

9 300 Van Huele Hope Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 3,70 4,20 3,95 10,55

10 325 Dervaux Suzan We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 3,70 4,30 4,00 10,50

11 304 Fransen Eva Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 3,40 3,90 3,65 10,35

12 301 Wagemans Alice Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 3,60 4,10 3,85 10,15

13 328 Cilli Ninette Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 3,80 4,30 4,05 9,95

14 320 De Rudder Camille TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 4,30 4,90 4,60 9,90

15 318 Van Hecke Louise Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 4,50 4,80 4,65 9,85

16 327 Talpe Julie We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,00 4,00 4,70 4,35 9,65

17 329 Desmarets Duverger Ethel We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 4,60 5,10 4,85 9,65

18 324 Deruyttere Jasmijn TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 4,50 4,60 5,50 5,05 9,45

19 302 Bervoets Daria Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 2,50 3,70 4,10 3,90 8,60

20 333 Roelant Poppy Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 3,00 4,80 4,50 4,65 8,35

21 326 Berte Fara Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 3,50 5,00 5,90 5,45 8,05

22 332 Loosveldt Rona Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Balk 6 10 3,00 5,90 6,20 6,05 6,95

BALK I9 - STARTWAARDE 8-10 SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 317 Atiye Huwel Holley Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 9,50 2,30 2,60 2,45 17,05

2 319 Lucker Layla Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 9,00 2,70 2,50 2,60 16,40

3 314 Eeckhout Fleur Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 9,50 3,80 3,10 3,45 16,05

4 310 Segerink Stella Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 7,50 3,10 3,40 3,25 14,25

5 308 Van Opstal Clo Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 6,50 2,40 2,40 2,40 14,10



6 316 Dequeker Mary-Jane Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 7,50 4,20 4,00 4,10 13,40

7 307 Vermeulen Nore Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 6,50 3,50 3,10 3,30 13,20

8 312 Bruckenburg Josefien Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Balk 8 10 6,00 3,70 3,40 3,55 12,45

9 306 Lemmens Mariette Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 5,50 2,80 3,40 3,10 12,40

10 313 Baekelmans Lisse Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 5,50 4,70 5,30 5,00 10,50

11 303 Bogaerts Jade Blijf jong 2015 I9 Balk 10 10 4,50 4,40 4,40 4,40 10,10

GROND I9 - STARTWAARDE 6 SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 315 Carrette Anouk Gym Izegem 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 6,00 2,30 2,30 2,30 13,70

2 306 Lemmens Mariette Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 6,00 2,50 2,40 2,45 13,55

3 325 Dervaux Suzan We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 2,80 2,60 2,70 12,80

4 323 Van Buynder Lisanne Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 2,60 3,10 2,85 12,65

4 330 Gekiere Febe Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 3,00 2,70 2,85 12,65

6 320 De Rudder Camille TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 3,10 2,70 2,90 12,60

7 322 Bruneel Estelle TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 3,00 3,20 3,10 12,40

8 327 Talpe Julie We Gym Toghether 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,00 2,50 3,00 2,75 12,25

9 318 Van Hecke Louise Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 3,60 3,60 3,60 11,90

10 302 Bervoets Daria Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 3,80 3,50 3,65 11,85

11 321 De Kimpe Laure Turnkring Kerels Waasmunster 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,00 3,50 3,80 3,65 11,35

11 301 Wagemans Alice Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,00 3,60 3,70 3,65 11,35

13 300 Van Huele Hope Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,50 4,50 4,60 4,55 10,95

14 333 Roelant Poppy Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 4,50 3,40 3,80 3,60 10,90

15 324 Deruyttere Jasmijn TK Vlamertinge 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 5,00 4,20 4,20 4,20 10,80

16 332 Loosveldt Rona Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 4,00 3,60 3,40 3,50 10,50

17 328 Cilli Ninette Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 4,00 3,80 3,40 3,60 10,40

18 331 Lemarcq Estee Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 4,50 4,40 4,60 4,50 10,00

19 326 Berte Fara Yzervast Heestert 2015 I9 Grond 6 10 4,00 5,30 5,40 5,35 8,65

GROND I9 - STARTWAARDE 8-10 SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 314 Eeckhout Fleur Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Grond 10 10 10,00 2,10 2,30 2,20 17,80

2 319 Lucker Layla Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Grond 10 10 10,00 2,50 2,30 2,40 17,60

3 317 Atiye Huwel Holley Koninklijke turnkring Rust-Roest Brugge 2015 I9 Grond 10 10 9,00 2,40 2,60 2,50 16,50

4 316 Dequeker Mary-Jane Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2015 I9 Grond 10 10 8,50 2,70 2,80 2,75 15,75

5 312 Bruckenburg Josefien Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 2,60 2,70 2,65 14,85



6 310 Segerink Stella Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 2,60 3,10 2,85 14,65

7 303 Bogaerts Jade Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 3,70 3,40 3,55 13,95

8 308 Van Opstal Clo Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 3,80 3,40 3,60 13,90

9 311 Poelmans Sien Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 3,90 3,40 3,65 13,85

10 305 Sebrechts Fleur Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 6,50 3,20 2,80 3,00 13,50

11 313 Baekelmans Lisse Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 4,20 4,30 4,25 13,25

12 309 Faes Marie Regioclub gymplus Mortsel 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 5,50 2,50 3,00 2,75 12,75

13 304 Fransen Eva Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 7,50 5,00 4,80 4,90 12,60

14 307 Vermeulen Nore Blijf jong 2015 I9 Grond 8 10 6,50 4,30 3,80 4,05 12,45


